
When What Where 

1st – 4th October Whanganui Tier3 Junior Tournamt Whanganui 

Tues 18th Oct Primary School Tournament Yr 7&8 MTC 

Weds 19th Oct Primary School Tournament Yr 3-6 MTC 

Sat/Sun 22&23 Oct  S Grade Tournament MTC 

Sun 30th Oct Rep Squad Match Play (wk 1) TBA 

Sun 6th Nov Wanganui Fixture (away) Wanganui 

Sun 13th Nov Rep Squad Match Play (wk 2) Kuranui College 

Sun 20th  Nov Rep Squad Match Play (wk 3) Kuranui College 

Sun 27th Nov Tennis Eastern Fixture Onekawa Napier 

Sun 4th Dec Parent Child Tournament Martinborough Tennis Club 

Sun 11th Dec Martinborough Junior Open Martinborough Tennis Club 

Summer Holidays  
 

Sat/Sun 4th&5th Feb Wairarapa Jnr Open Tournament 
MTC 

Sat/Sun 11th &12th Feb Quadrangular Tournament Palmerston North 

Sun 19th Feb Rep Squad Match Play (wk 4) Kuranui College 

Sun 26th Feb Whanganui Fixture MTC 

Sun 5th March Rep Squad Match Play  (wk 5) Kuranui College 

Sun 12th March Rep Squad Match Play (wk 6) Kuranui College 

Sun 19th March WTA Junior Closed Tournament MTC 

Wed 22nd March Inter-College Tournament (tbc) MTC 

25th/26thth March; or 

29/30th April (TBC) 

Planetpro Teams Event Wellington 

Sun 2nd April Rep Squad Match Play (wk 7) Kuranui College 

6th -9th April Easter  

Sun 16rd April Wairarapa JDP Training (wk 8) Kuranui College 

Fri 21st-23rd  April Wairarapa April Open MTC 

   

 


